
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501392
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502643 line flange Erosion

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502643

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 TO CARRY OUT REPAIRING OF BRP-1B / 2B
DISCHARGE PIPELINE FLANGE NECK OFSIZE
DN-1000 AT DESAL-2, E-STATIONSCOPE OF
WORK:1.REMOVE THE
EXISTING ERODED / DAMAGED AREA OF PIPE BY
GOUGING2.SUPPLY, FABRICATE AND INSTALL
ROLLED / FORMED PLATE SECTION TO SUITWITH
OD OF THE
 PIPE PLATE SIZE #                               
1)70X1500X122MM THICKN
ESS                                                              
2)70X2000X12MM THICKNESS (MATERIAL - S
275JR ) FOR MORE INFORMATION MEHBOOB
0504611674

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Job request for E-Stn MMD Desal During inspection at Desal-1,2 AND 4, we observed that the BRP Pumps discharge line flange of size D

N1000 neck eroded. To ensure reliable operation of unit, complete flange neck repair is done.for more detail pl contact Mehboob 0504

611674

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501392
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502643 line flange Erosion

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502643

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501392
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502643 line flange Erosion

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502643

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 TO CARRY OUT REPAIRING OF BRP-1B / 2B
DISCHARGE PIPELINE FLANGE NECK OFSIZE
DN-1000 AT DESAL-2, E-STATIONSCOPE OF
WORK:1.REMOVE THE
EXISTING ERODED / DAMAGED AREA OF PIPE BY
GOUGING2.SUPPLY, FABRICATE AND INSTALL
ROLLED / FORMED PLATE SECTION TO SUITWITH
OD OF THE
 PIPE PLATE SIZE #                               
1)70X1500X122MM THICKN
ESS                                                              
2)70X2000X12MM THICKNESS (MATERIAL - S
275JR ) FOR MORE INFORMATION MEHBOOB
0504611674

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Job request for E-Stn MMD Desal During inspection at Desal-1,2 AND 4, we observed that the BRP Pumps discharge line flange of size D

N1000 neck eroded. To ensure reliable operation of unit, complete flange neck repair is done.for more detail pl contact Mehboob 0504

611674

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 2  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501392
DATE : 02.06.2025

REQ TITLE : 1032502643 line flange Erosion

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 10.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502643

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 2  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


